Pupil Premium for 2018 
Our pupil premium funding ensures that our children leave achieving higher than pupil premium children nationally and above all children nationally.  
Key Stage 2 Pupil Premium Results – (Year 6)
	
	
At Expected Standard (Barnfield)
	
National Expected Standard
	
Well Above Expected Standard (Barnfield)
	
National Well Above Expected Standard


	
Maths

	
89%
	
63%
	
30%
	
13%

	
Reading 

	
80%
	
59%
	
27%
	
14%

	
Writing

	
88%
	
66%
	
20%
	
8%

	
SPAG (Spelling and Grammar)

	
86%
	
66%
	
45%
	
21%

	
Reading, Writing and Maths Combined 
	
77%
	
47%
	
	



Progress Measures 2018:
	

	
Barnfield Progress Measures 2018 for Pupil Premium Children 
	
Barnet 2018 

	
Reading

	
+2.5
	
+1.8

	
Writing

	
+3.7
	
+0.6

	
Maths

	
+4.0
	
+1.9



[bookmark: _GoBack]Key Stage 1 – (Year 2) 
	
	
At Expected Standard (Barnfield)
	
National Expected Standard
	
Well Above Expected Standard (Barnfield)
	
National Well Above Expected Standard


	
Maths

	
77%
	
62%
	
19%
	
11%

	
Reading 

	
65%
	
63%
	
19%
	
14%

	
Writing

	
65%
	
54%
	
19%
	
8%

	
Reading, Writing and Maths Combined 
	
66%
	
50%
	
	




